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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RANCE KRAMER  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00  457.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TANNER WZNICK   0.0   8.60080.00  80.00  593.20  3

TY MOSER   0.0   9.500 0.00   0.00  444.90 11 (N/M)
BLAKE EGGL   0.0  10.20060.00  60.00  296.60  9

GARRETT PETERSON   0.0  10.30050.00  50.00  148.30  8

DOUG LAWRENCE   0.0  11.80040.00  40.00    0.00  8

NICK BJORK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  13.10020.00  20.00    0.00  2

JOHN PFAFF   0.0  13.70010.00  10.00    0.00  5

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JORDAN STATON   0.0  24.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RILEY STATON   0.0  28.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WYATT TREEBY   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

REX TREEBY   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LAFE NELSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

HUNTER SCHLOSSER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JON PEEK   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

DILLON WICKUM   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0   2.50080.00  80.00  661.49 11

JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.70070.00  70.00  547.44 14

KADEN SCHULTE   0.0   2.90055.00  55.00  376.37  7

ABBY JO TREEBY   0.0   2.90055.00  55.00  376.37  9

CALBY HANSON   0.0   3.50040.00  40.00  205.29  4

EMILY CARSON   0.0   4.20030.00  30.00  114.05  6

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   5.00015.00  15.00    0.00 12

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   5.00015.00  15.00    0.00  5

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MORGAN FOSS   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KATIE BELL   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JOLENE LOISEAU   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
BREANNE BENSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

COURTNEY BIRKHOLTZ   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
BAILEY BERG   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KRISTI JENSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KRISTY THORSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LEXI SEBASTIAN   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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KARI JO LAWRENCE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

DAWN CARSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

KELLY VETTER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BAILIE DONNER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LACY DUNFMORE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JOJO WAGNER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
PAM JORGENSON   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JAMIE MULLINS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SAM BELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0   3.90080.00  80.00  319.60  3

JAYCE DOAN   0.0   5.30070.00  70.00  239.70  1

GARRETT PETERSON   0.0  17.30060.00  60.00  159.80  6

TYLER SCHAU   0.0  21.80050.00  50.00   79.90  2

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   6.10080.00  80.00  596.60  6

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   6.10080.00  80.00  596.60  6

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   7.60070.00  70.00  493.74 14

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   7.60070.00  70.00  493.74 14

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   8.30060.00  60.00  390.88 13

JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00  390.88 13 (N/M)
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0   9.00045.00  45.00  236.59  8

JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0   9.00045.00  45.00  236.59  8

ERIC NELSON   (1)   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00  236.59  5 (N/M)
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00  236.59  5 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  10.20030.00  30.00  102.85  3

TJ KRAFT   (2)   0.0  10.20030.00  30.00  102.85  3

DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0  10.70020.00  20.00    0.00 10

CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0  11.20010.00  10.00    0.00  7

COOPER SCHMIDT   (2)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

COY FOSHER   (1)   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
PERRY DYKSTRA   (2)   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

MITCH SMITH   (2)   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHRIS FAGERLAND   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
NICK BJORK   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
WROPER KOSEL   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5



Forman

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   3

08/16/2021

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

JASON LAWRENCE   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

COLE BAKKE   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JACOB HICKMAN   (1)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JOHN PFAFF   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JAY HAGEN   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CODY MCMAHAN   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

DOUG LAWRENCE   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JON SCHIELDS   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LUNDY WEEKS   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  13.92480.00  80.00  678.02  7

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  13.99570.00  70.00  561.12 14

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  14.27760.00  60.00  444.22 10

LORI NELSON   0.0  14.33350.00  50.00  327.32 19

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  14.36740.00  40.00  210.42  2

PAM DYKSTRA   0.0  14.445 0.00   0.00  116.90  9 (N/M)
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  14.50620.00  20.00    0.00  6

JOLENE LOISEAU   0.0  14.539 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  14.643 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  14.651 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  14.653 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

JOSEY CLARK   0.0  14.670 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

DAWN CARSON   0.0  14.672 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

JOJO WAGNER   0.0  14.726 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  14.941 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.058 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LEXIE BENKE   0.0  15.297 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
LEXI SEBASTIAN   0.0  15.298 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.517 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

SARAH ROSE   0.0  15.812 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
MADISON MCKINNEY   0.0  15.876 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  16.150 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KELLY BURLEY   0.0  16.186 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
STEPHANIE MACKISSOCK   0.0  16.577 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
OLLIVIA SELLECK   0.0  16.599 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
AMY NEWMAN   0.0  16.808 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

RAINA STABNOW   0.0  16.939 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TIFFANY BUNN   0.0  17.217 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
SIDNEY SCHONHOFF   0.0  19.321 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LANAY DALE   0.0  19.919 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

JODI THEISEN   0.0  20.344 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
AUBREY STOSKOPF   0.0  20.989 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
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CASSIDY NELSON   0.0  22.848 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LACY DUNFMORE   0.0  23.422 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   3.10080.00  80.00  524.80  5

LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.20070.00  70.00  393.60  7

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   4.50060.00  60.00  262.40  9

KELLY EGGL   0.0   4.60050.00  50.00  131.20  2

TODD NELSON   0.0   4.80040.00  40.00    0.00  1

JON SCHIELDS   0.0   4.90030.00  30.00    0.00  1

CHAD HETZEL   0.0  12.50020.00  20.00    0.00  6

JIM GRAVEN   0.0  12.80010.00  10.00    0.00 10

BILL JORGENSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JB LORD   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JAY HAGEN   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DON ELL   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DAN FRANK   0.0  99.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TYLER VILLARREAL  78.0   0.00080.00  80.00  628.00  3

TREVOR MEYER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BRIAN SCHAFFER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ZAC PETERSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1


